TS EE FEREBSERFEHNT AL 3FELEFE2E HRIGREHSMAR (5%F. 8. 17 ~ 8. 18 %ff)

No. 5(1)
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100 100
99 99
98 98
97 97
96 1 1 77.8 96
95 95
94 3 4 76.7 94
93 1 5 76.2 93
92 4 9 75.6 92
91 1 1 78.6 1 10 75.1 91
90 4 14 74.5 90
89 1 15 73.9 89
88 1 2 77.1 6 21 73.4 88
87 1 3 76.6 2 23 72.8 87
86 2 25 72.3 86
85 2 5 75.6 2 27 T1.7 85
84 2 7 75.1 L5 32 71.2 84
83 2 9 74.7 2 34 70.6 83
82 1 10 74.2 5 39 70.1 82
81 1 11 73.7 5 44 69.5 81
80 5) 16 73.2 5 49 69.0 80
79 1 17 72.7 5 54 68.4 79
78 2 56 67.8 78
77 4 21 71.7 11 67 67.3 77
76 1 22 71.2 9 76 66.7 76
75 5 27 70.7 6 32 66.2 75
74 2 29 70.2 13 95 65.6 74
73 2 31 69.7 9 104 65.1 13
72 2 33 69.2 1 1 76.2 11 115 64.5 72
71 2 35 68.7 11 126 64.0 71
70 3 38 68.2 15 141 63.4 70
69 7 45 67.7 12 153 62.8 69
68 2 47 67.3 1 2 72.9 10 163 62.3 68
67 §) 53 66.8 14 177 61.7 67
66 4 57 66.3 1 3 71.2 15 192 61.2 66
65 2 59 65.8 18 210 60.6 65
64 9 68 65.3 3 6 69.6 20 230 60.1 64
63 12 80 64.8 3 9 68.8 14 244 59.5 63
62 9 89 64.3 2 11 67.9 17 261 59.0 62
61 6 95 63.8 7 18 67.1 14 275 58.4 6l
60 7 102 63.3 1 19 66.3 21 296 57.8 60
59 9 111 62.8 4 23 65.5 20 . 316 57.3 59
58 5 116 62.3 2 25 64.6 19 335 56.7 58
57 11 127 61.8 4 29 63.8 16 351 56.2 57
56 14 141 61.3 4 33 63.0 26 377 55.6 56
hh 8 149 60.8 3 36 62.2 20 397 55.1 55
54 9 158 60.3 9 45 61.3 29 426 54.5 54
53 8 166 59.9 5 50 60.5 26 452 54.0 53
52 10 176 59.4 7 57 59.7 26 478 53.4 52
51 12 188 58.9 7 64 58.9 22 500 52.9 51
50 9 197 58.4 4 68 58.0 22 522 52.3 50




SHOFEE BREERFNTALN SELEE2[MH HEBERER SRR (5%5.8.17 ~ 8.18 Eff)
No. 5(2)
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49 6 203 57.9 10 78 57.2 25 547 51.7| 49
48 13 216 57.4 5 83 56.4 16 563 51.2] 48
47 11 227 56.9 5 88 55.6 22 585 50.6 | 47
46 6 233 56.4 8 96 54.8 29 614 50.1| 46
45 15 248 55.9 12 108 53.9 28 642 195 45
44 22 270 55.4 8 116 53.1 26 668 490 44
43 11 281 54.9 11 127 52.3 24 692 48.4| 43
42 8 289 54.4 12 139 51.5 30 722 479 42
41 16 305 53.9 8 147 50.6 23 745 473 41
40 8 313 53.4 9 156 49.8 32 777 46.7] 40
39 13 326 53.0 13 169 49.0 21 798 46.2 39
38 7 343 52.5 15 184 48.2 25 823 456 38
37 14 357 52.0 13 197 47.3 24 847 451 37
36 15 372 51.5 5 202 46.5 19 866 445] 36
35 13 385 51.0 6 208 45.7 20 886 440 35
34 15 400 50.5 6 214 44.9 25 911 434 34
33 6 406 50.0 11 225 44.0 17 928 429 33
32 18 424 49.5 9 234 43.2 35 963 23] 32
31 13 437 49.0 6 240 42.4 23 986 41.7] 31
30 11 448 48.5 2 242 41.6 28 1,014 41.2] 30
29 17 465 48.0 6 248 40.8 24 1,038 406 29
28 13 478 47.5 4 252 39.9 15 1,053 40.1| 28
27 12 490 47.0 7 259 39.1 19 1,072 39.5] 27
26 8 498 46.5 2 261 38.3 19 1,091 39.0 26
25 19 517 46.0 6 267 37.5 24 1,115 38.4| 25
24 20 537 45.6 6 273 36.6 16 1,131 379 24
23 16 553 45.1 7 280 35.8 22 1,153 37.3| 23
22 13 566 44.6 1 281 35.0 10 1,163 36.8| 22
21 20 586 44.1 3 284 34.2 17 1,180 36.2| 21
20 17 603 43.6 2 286 33.3 14 1,194 35.6| 20
19 15 618 43.1 3 289 32.5 16 1,210 35.1| 19
18 17 635 42.6 2 291 31.7 8 1,218 345 18
17 13 648 42.1 1 292 30.9 13 1,231 340 17
16 10 658 41.6 1 293 30.1 9 1,240 33.4] 16
15 13 671 41.1 2 295 29.2 6 1,246 329 15
14 20 691 40.6 1 296 28.4 6 1,252 323 14
13 21 712 40.1 1 297 27.6 6 1,258 31.8] 13
12 15 727 39.6 1 298 26.8 3 1,261 st 12
11 7 734 39.1 1 299 25.9 1 1,262 306 11
10 11 745 38.6 2 1,264 30.1] 10
9 10 755 38.2 1 300 24.3 1 1,265 29.5 9
8 20 775 37.7 1 301 23.5 1 1,266 29.0 8
7 15 790 37.2 7
6 14 804 36.7 3 1,269 27.9 6
5 12 816 36.2 5
4 15 831 35.7 4
3 6 837 35.2 3
2 16 853 34.7 1 1,270 25.7 2
1 1
0 10 863 33.7 0
& #| 863 301 1,270 e




THSHEE ERRERFNT AL 3FLEF2EH HBERIGEREESAER (5%4.8.17 ~ 8.18 %)

No. 5(3)
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100 100
99 99
98 98
97 97
96 1 1 77.2 96
95 95
94 3 3 73.8 94
93 93
92 1 2 75.0 92
91 1 3 74.4 3 6 72.1 91
90 3 71.5 90
89 4 7 73.3 1 1 75.3 2 11 71.0 89
88 5 12 72.8 3 14 70.4 88
87 1 13 72.2 6 20 69.9 87
86 2 15 71.6 2 3 73.6 2 22 69.3 86
85 3 18 71.1 7 29 68.7 85
84 6 24 70.5 1 4 72.5 5 34 68.2 84
83 4 28 70.0 1 5 72.0 83
82 9 37 69.4 4 9 71.4 2 36 67.1 82
81 8 45 68.9 1 10 70.9 10 46 66.5 81
80 10 55 68.3 4 14 70.3 10 56 66.0 80
79 3 58 67.7 2 16 69.8 11 67 65.4 79
78 12 70 67.2 3 19 69.2 10 77 64.8 78
77 8 78 66.6 3 22 68.7 11 88 64.3 77
76 16 94 66.1 4 26 68.1 9 97 63.7 76
75 13 107 65.5 2 28 67.6 7 104 63.2 75
74 9 116 65.0 5 33 67.0 6 110 62.6 74
73 15 131 64.4 1 34 66.5 18 128 62.1 73
72 15 146 63.8 5 39 65.9 14 142 61.5 72
71 11 157 63.3 4 43 65.4 9 151 61.0 71
70 17 174 62.7 3 46 64.8 15 166 60.4 70
69 10 184 62.2 6 52 64.3 19 185 59.8 69
68 18 202 61.6 5 57 63.7 20 205 59.3 68
67 15 217 61.0 2 59 63.2 20 225 58.7 67
66 19 236 60.5 6 65 62.6 14 239 58.2 66
65 23 259 59.9 6 71 62.1 14 253 57.6 65
64 11 270 59.4 6 77 61.5 20 273 57.1 64
63 13 283 58.8 3 80 61.0 20 293 56.5 63
62 23 306 58.3 6 86 60.4 23 316 55.9 62
61 14 320 57.7 8 94 59.9 18 334 55.4 61
60 15 335 57.1 10 104 59.3 23 357 54.8 60
59 18 353 56.6 9 113 58.8 20 377 54.3 59
58 14 367 56.0 7 120 58.2 19 396 53.7 58
57 27 394 55.5 9 129 57.7 24 420 53.2 57
56 27 421 54.9 8 137 57.2 24 444 52.6 56
55 27 448 54.3 7 144 56.6 23 467 52.0 55
54 26 474 53.8 4 148 56.1 20 487 51.5 54
53 23 497 53.2 4 152 55.5 26 513 50.9 53
52 29 519 2.7 11 163 55.0 23 536 50.4 52
51 38 557 52.1 4 167 54.4 19 555 49.8 51
50 22 579 51.6 10 177 53.9 16 571 49.3 50




STOFEE BREERFNTALN 3FELEFE2E FHRINGSERS K (54. 8. 17 ~ 8. 18 M)
No. 5(4)
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49 27 606 51.0 13 190 53.3 20 591 48.7 49
48 31 637 50.4 12 202 52.8 21 612 48.2 48
47 22 659 49.9 14 216 52.2 16 628 47.6 47
46 23 682 49.3 7 223 51.7 19 0647 47.0 46
45 31 713 48.8 8 231 51.1 14 661 46.5 45
44 29 742 48.2 5 236 50.6 16 677 45.9 44
43 19 761 47.6 7 243 50.0 19 696 45.4 43
42 21 782 47.1 8 251 49.5 10 706 44.8 42
41 18 800 46.5 5 256 48.9 24 730 44.3 41
40 32 832 46.0 11 267 48.4 15 745 43.7 40
39 30 862 45.4 7 274 47.8 13 758 43.1 39
38 22 884 44.9 12 286 47.3 19 777 42.6 38
37 26 910 44 .3 8 294 46.7 23 800 42.0 37
36 34 944 43.7 12 306 46.2 11 811 41.5 36
35 28 972 43.2 8 314 45.6 22 833 40.9 35
34 31 1,003 42.6 18 332 45.1 8 841 40.4 34
33 17 1,020 42.1 12 344 44 .5 15 856 39.8 33
32 27 1,047 41.5 9 353 44 .0 12 868 39.2 32
31 22 1,069 40.9 11 364 43.4 9 877 38.7 31
30 18 1,087 40.4 6 370 42.9 9 886 38.1 30
29 18 1,105 39.8 11 381 42.3 15 901 37.6 29
28 28 1,133 39.3 9 390 41.8 13 914 37.0 28
27 11 1,144 38.7 10 400 41.2 12 926 36.5 27
26 22 1,166 38.2 12 412 40.7 10 936 35.9 26
25 21 1,187 37.6 8 420 40.1 12 948 35.4 25
24 10 1,197 37.0 5 425 39.6 8 956 34.8 24
23 10 1,207 36.5 6 431 39.1 8 964 34.2 23
22 14 1,221 35.9 10 441 38.5 968 33.7 22
21 17 1,238 35.4 4 445 38.0 12 980 33.1 21
20 8 1,246 34.8 10 455 37.4 6 986 32.6 20
19 6 1,252 34.2 7 462 36.9 6 992 32.0 19
18 10 1,262 33.7 7 469 36.3 9 1,001 31.5 18
17 8 1,270 33.1 8 477 35.8 4 1,005 30.9 17
16 9 1,279 32.6 4 481 35.2 16
15 8 1,287 32.0 6 487 34.7 6 1,011 29.8 15
14 6 1,293 31.5 3 490 34.1 6 1,017 29.2 14
13 6 1,299 30.9 5 495 33.6 3 1,020 28.7 13
12 6 1,305 30.3 1 1,021 28.1 12
11 5 1,310 29.8 2 497 32.5 2 1,023 27.6 11
10 2 1,312 29.2 1 498 31.9 3 1,026 27.0 10
9 4 502 31.4 2 1,028 26.5 9
8 3 1,315 28.1 2 504 30.8 8
7 1 1,316 27.5 1 505 30.3 1
6 6
5 5
4 1 1,317 25.9 4
3 3
2 2
1 1
0 0
& | 1,317 505 1,028 & &t




